
Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Promo

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU 1 n° 1

ROY EMMANUEL 22 rue de la Gendarmerie ST VARENT 79330 05 49 67 50 13

GERAND Anne 60 rue Léo Desaivre ECHIRE 79140 05 49 25 71 80

X LEROY MARIE-PASCALE MSP la Voie Verte 3 rue Gaudi BRESSUIRE 79300 05 49 74 21 04

CEVEAU FLORIAN 2 rue Magellan NUEIL LES AUBIERS 79250 05 49 65 61 02

X COURJAULT Matthieu 4 rue Sayette VASLES 79340 05 49 69 92 22

GRIVELET ALAIN 3 rue Gaudi BRESSUIRE 79300 05 49 74 21 04

X BLEYNIE JEAN-BAPTISTE Pôle santé 16 rue Danton THOUARS 79100 05 49 66 72 14

DUPOIRON XAVIER MSP la Voie Verte 3 rue Gaudi BRESSUIRE 79300 05 49 74 21 04

ARCOURT CORINNE 18 rue St Roch LA PEYRATTE 79200 05 49 64 16 34

JOSEPH THEODORE FRANCK 1 rue des remparts MELLES 79500 05 49 29 99 00

X DESISLES AURELIE 10 rue des 3 pavés LA MOTHE ST HERAY 79800 05 49 05 04 13

WAXIN BERANGERE 25 rue du Beau soleil LA CRECHE 79260 05 49 25 52 20

X DESNOUHES ALEXANDRE 370 Avenue du Marais PoitevinMAGNE 79460 05 49 35 72 51

TILLY CATHERINE 227 avenue de La Rochelle NIORT 79000 05 49 09 00 95

GRENIER Alexandre 9 espace Angélique NIORT 79000 05 49 79 16 44

DEVAUD NATHALIE 13 boulevard Nerisson BRESSUIRE 79300 05.49.65.30.30

GUILBOT MATHIEU 8 rue Marcel Pagnol BRESSUIRE 79300 05 49 65 30 46

X CAMBIER ADELE Pole Santé 16 rue Danton THOUARS 79100 05 49 66 72 14

BURGUIERE YOHAN 15 rue du Four BESSINES 79000 05 49 77 59 35

SIEYAMDJI CHRISTIAN Pôle Médical, Boulevard des tilleulsCHAURAY 79180 05 49 33 24 97

X VIVIER-SICAULT CHRISTINE 20 rue Paul Gauguin NIORT 79000 05 49 09 99 55

AUBINEAU-BIRAULT SANDRINE Maison de santé Pays de Sèvres 4 rue des Grands ChampsMONCOUTANT 79320 05 49 74 13 33

FOURTILLAN EMILIE 1 rue du Calvaire COULONGES SUR L'AUTIZE 79160 05 49 06 10 61

X LETHEUIL-LIAIGRE PEGGY Maison de santé Pays de Sèvres 4 rue des Grands ChampsMONCOUTANT 79320 05 49 74 13 33

NAJJAR Ismael 10 rue des vignes MENIGOUTTE 79340 05 49 69 00 58

ARNOULD Guillaume 5B rue de Vaut grenier CHERVEUX 79410 05 49 75 01 83

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU 1  n° 2

2022

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU 1  n° 6

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU 1 n° 7

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU 1  n° 8

FAVEUR Frédéric

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU 1  n° 3

FEIGRE Axel 2022

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU 1 n° 4

2022

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU 1 n° 5

PETTINOTTI-GASNER François

TARDY Camille 2022

DEUX-SEVRES

NIVEAU 1

Etudiant

MADELAINE Alix 2022

KRASZEWSKI Léa 2022

DEKMEER Lucie 2022

MOREAU Camille 2022

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU 1  n° 9

DEAN Samuel 2022



X MOIZEAU Laurent 7 place de l'aumonerie CELLES SUR BELLE 79370 05 49 79 80 04

MOLINA Thierry 22 rue treille bourgeau SAUZE VAUSSAIS 79190 05 49 07 60 60

X CASAMAYOU CHRISTOPHE MSP Vendée-Sevres-Autize 10 rue du pré renaudetBENET 85490 02 51 00 96 56

MINOT CELINE 4 route de Mauzé SAINT HILAIRE LA PALUD 79210 05 49 35 42 60

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU 1 n° 11

X CHAMPAGNE BORIS 7 place de l'Aumonerie CELLES SUR BELLE 79370 05 49 79 80 04

MANACH CAROLE 4 route de Mauzé ST HILAIRE LA PALUD 79210 05 49 35 42 60

BOUCHER JEAN-FRANCOIS 60 rue Léo Desaivre ECHIRE 79140 05 49 25 71 80

X FERNANDEZ Caroline 70 rue du commerce BRIOUX sur BOUTONNE 79170 05 49 07 55 34

LEDOUX XAVIER-ALEXANDREPôle santé 16 rue Danton THOUARS 79100 05 49 66 72 14

BACHE-GABRIELSEN SOPHIE MSP du Thouet 18 allée Madeleine BREISAIRVAULT 79600 05 49 64 60 07

BUCCO GUIGNON CHARLOTTE 4 rue de la Sayette VASLES 79340 05 49 69 92 22

ERCKELBOUT Odile 5 place de L'eglise LE TALLUD 79200 05 49 71 50 67

CHARASSON SIMON 196 rue du Lac ARGENTON L'EGLISE 79290 05 49 67 57 74

Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Promo

NOUGER FREDERIC 10 rue des vignes MENIGOUTTE 79340 05 49 69 00 58

BLEYNIE JEAN-BAPTISTE 16 rue Danton THOUARS 79100 05 49 96 11 37

PIGNON SANDRINE MSP Magellan 2 rue Magellan NUEIL LES AUBIERS 79250 05 49 65 61 02

X ARCHAMBAULT PIERRICK MSP Magellan 2 rue Magellan NUEIL LES AUBIERS 79250 05 49 65 61 02

GRIVELET ALAIN MSP la Voie Verte 3 rue Gaudi BRESSUIRE 79300 05 49 74 21 04

FAVREAU MARTIAL 40 bd Anatole France PARTHENAY 79200 05 49 94 34 44

PORCHERON AGNES MSP la Voie Verte 3 rue Gaudi BRESSUIRE 79300 05 49 74 21 04

REMBEAU BENEDICTE 8 rue Marcel Pagnol BRESSUIRE 79100 05 49 96 11 37

X CAMBIER ADELE 16 rue Danton THOUARS 79100 05 04

JAOUEN MARIE 5B rue de vaut grenier CHERVEUX 79410 05 49 75 01 83

GRUFFY MAX 91 rue des Guillées CHAURAY 79180 09 86 57 71 86

X FARCY GWENAELLE cabinet médical du Parc, rue des justicesLA MOTHE SAINT HERAY 79800 05 49 05 04 13

PORTET-TIXIDOR MARIE-GABRIELLE13 allée des Jardins FRONTENAY ROHAN ROHAN79270 05 49 28 08 59

X HELIS VINCENT 13 allée des Jardins FRONTENAY ROHAN-ROHAN79270 05 49 28 08 59

PIKETTY ELOI 1 rue des remparts MELLE 79500 05 49 07 94 76

2022

MIQUEL Alexia 2020

BONHOMME Julie 2020

2020

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU  1 n°13

SASPAS

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS n° 1

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS n° 2

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS n° 3

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS n° 4

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS n° 5

GAUDET Laurent

JAULIN Emmanuelle 2020

PEEROO Deen 2022

Etudiant

VERMEULEN Inès 2020

BALLOTEAU Marie

DEAN Samuel 2022

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU 1  n° 10

ARNOU Maxime 2022

ROUMEC Pauline 2022

DEUX SEVRES NIVEAU  1 n°12 



BARBEZAT CAROLE MSP du Thouet 18 allée Madeleine BREISAIRVAULT 79600 05 49 64 60 07

X REVEAU VALERIE 13 boulevard Nerisson BRESSUIRE 79300 05 49 65 30 30

LIAIGRE JACKY MSP Moncoutant Bord de Sèvre 4 rue des Grands ChampsMONCOUTANT 79320 05 49 74 13 33

X NAVARETTE ANNE-LAURE 1 rue du Breuil LEZAY 79120 05 49 07 62 51

RAMBAULT-AMOROS ISABELLE 70 rue du commerce BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 79170 05 49 07 55 34

BERTAUD OLIVIER 33 rue de Melle LEZAY 79120 05 49 29 44 22

JEANNEAU FRANCOIS 6 place de la comédie NIORT 79000 05 49 24 02 12

X LECERF ERIC 15 rue du Four BESSINES 79000 05 49 09 14 92

TILLY CATHERINE 227 avenue de La Rochelle NIORT 79000 05 49 09 00 95

X CHARPENTIER THIERRY 6 impasse de la Paradellerie MAUZE THOUARSAIS 79100 05 49 96 10 25

LEDOUX XAVIER-ALEXANDREPôle santé 16 rue Danton THOUARS 79100 05 49 66 72 14

RODRIGUEZ SANDRA Pôle santé 16 rue Danton THOUARS 79100 05 49 66 72 14

X MILORD NADEGE 89 route de Coulonges NIORT 79000 05 49 73 36 78

CASAMAYOU CHRISTOPHE MSP Vendée-Sevres-Autize -  10 rue du pré renaudetBENET 85490 02 51 00 96 56

JEANNOT CHRISTELLE 15 rue du four BESSINES 79000 05 49 09 14 92

X COUTURIER FRANCOISE 1 bis rue du château d’eau VASLES 79340 05 49 69 92 22

PINSEMBERT DANIEL 40 bd Anatole France PARTHENAY 79200 05 49 94 34 44

DUPOIRON XAVIER MSP la Voie Verte 3 rue Gaudi BRESSUIRE 79300 05 49 74 21 04

ARNOULD GUILLAUME 5 bis rue Vaut Grenier CHERVEUX 79410 05 49 75 01 83

GONDRAN JEAN-PASCAL 38 avenue Maréchal de Lattre de TassignyST MAIXENT L'ECOLE 79400 05 49 76 13 05

X ROBIN EMMANUEL 33 Rue de Melle LEZAY 79120 05 49 29 44 22

BIARD-DELOZIER CAROLINE 30 rue des Justices NIORT 79000 05 49 33 56 34

DROUILLARD PAUL 30 rue des Justices NIORT 79000 05 49 33 56 34

SLING Romain lieu dit grand tillais SAINT LOUP LAMAIRE 79600 05 49 64 60 07

Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Promo

* PINSEMBERT DANIEL 40 boulevard Anatole France PARTHENAY 79200 05 49 94 34 44

* HELIS VINCENT 13 allée des Jardins FRONTENAY ROHAN-ROHAN79270 05 49 28 08 59

X RAMBAULT-AMOROS ISABELLE 70 rue du commerce BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 79170 05 49 07 55 34

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS n° 8

2019GRIZET Clara

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS n° 9

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS n° 6

PHANG Nary 2020

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS n° 7

THOMAS Héloïse 2020

FEMME ENFANT

Etudiant

DEUX SEVRES FEMME ENFANT n° 1

2020

CAZETOU Manon 2020

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS n° 10

2020

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS n° 11

D'ADDARIO Caroline

BAKKAL Sarah 2020

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS N°12

ROUGANNE Cindy 2020

DEUX SEVRES SASPAS N°13

BASTIEN Pauline 2020

LELLOUCHE Chloé

DEUX SEVRES FEMME ENFANT n° 2



X* PIGNON SANDRINE MSP Magellan 2 rue Magellan NUEIL LES AUBIERS 79250 05 49 65 61 02

MILORD NADEGE 89 route de Coulonges NIORT 79000 05 49 73 36 78

JEANNEAU FRANCOIS 6 place de la comédie NIORT 79000 05 49 24 02 12

PORCHERON AGNES MSP la Voie Verte 3 rue Gaudi BRESSUIRE 79300 05 49 74 21 04

GEST MARIE 196 rue des Lacs ARGENTON L'EGLISE 79290 05 49 67 57 74

X* REMBEAU BENEDICTE 8 rue Marcel Pagnol BRESSUIRE 79300 05 49 65 30 46

* BERTHAUD OLIVIER 33 rue de Melle LEZAY 79120 05 49 29 44 22

X* MARTIN VIRGINIE 18 rue Saint Roch LA PEYRATTE 79200 05 49 64 16 34

* JAOUEN MARIE 5 bis rue de Vaut Grenier CHERVEUX 79410 05 49 75 01 83

LAHONDÈRE Alexia 2020

COTTET Charlyne 2020

DEUX SEVRES FEMME ENFANT n° 3

BERTHELOT Marie 2020

DEUX SEVRES FEMME ENFANT n° 4


